General information about company

Scrip code 538395

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE792G01011

Name of the company

NAM SECURITIES LTD

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 24 0.04
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 24 0.04
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 24 0.04
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 24 0.04
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 24 0.04




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category
of
shareholder

an

Nos. Of
shareholders
(I1I)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class
eg: X

Class
eg:y

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

(&)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

4044000

4044000

75

4044000

4044000

75

(B)

Public

673

1348000

1348000

25

1348000

1348000

25

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(CD

Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

678

5392000

5392000

100

5392000

5392000

100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , N}‘:mber of
No. Of asa% Number of Sl Eges d
No. Of ; Shares assuming fUli Locked in shares Etﬁeg\i isgr Sub-categorization of shares
: No. o . conversion o (XII)
Category SENES Shares Underlying | . vortible encumbered | Number of
Underlying . Outstanding - (X11I) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding - a percentage of A A -
convertible securities . sa Sa | dematerialized
(I1) i Warrants d No. Of diluted share % of %of |f XIV
SO ek Warms | capitab (XD= ol |No. ol | OOV [Sub-jsub- | Sub-
(Xq) El )s (VID+(X) As a | No. (a) STiemies (1) | Sers c.ategory c.aFtegory c.e.lFegory
Dia % of held held (l) (11) (Hl)
Promoter
(A) I(E(romoter 75 1772500 | 43.83 4044000
Group
B) Public 25 1086050 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1772500 | 32.87 5130050 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
No. Of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Par'tly No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of
. . . Total
Category & Name of Nos. Of fully pfud paidoup shares . shares_held total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0 a(y
Sr. it & sl () shareholders | up equity p— underlying (VID) = (calculated as per SCRR, asa
(I11) shares s}?are)s’ Depository IV)+(V)+ |[1957) (VIII) As a % of of
held (IV) | 014 V) Receipts (VI) | (VI) (A+B+C2) Class | Class | Total
eg: X egy | 00 Voting
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@)) Indian
(@) Indidn/lEhmeln | g 4044000 4044000 |75 4044000 4044000 | 75
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 4044000 4044000 75 4044000 4044000 | 75
2 Foreign
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and 5 4044000 4044000 |75 4044000 4044000 | 75
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@)) Institutions (Domestic)
2 Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ ipltiog mormitsll | A 450582 450582 |8.36 450582 450582 |8.36
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) i e monmiatll 15 612816 612816 11.37 612816 612816 |11.37
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
(@) Indians (NRIs) 2 2083 2083 0.04 2083 2083 0.04
) Bodies Corporate 3 234018 234018 4.34 234018 234018 |[4.34
(m) Any Other (specify) |8 48501 48501 0.9 48501 48501 0.9
Sub-Total (B)(4) 673 1348000 1348000 25 1348000 1348000 | 25
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
673 1348000 1348000 25 1348000 1348000 | 25
(B)M)+(B)(2)+(B)
(3+B)X#
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 678 5392000 5392000 100 5392000 5392000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 678 5392000 5392000 100 5392000 5392000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Silares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | P Edge(.i or Sub-categorization of shares
Sh ‘r No. of Underlying conversion of (XID) otherwise Number of
U ?iesl . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | U it eho
nderlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIID) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . " held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A .
convertible . sa Sa | dematerialized
» Warrants No. Of diluted share % of %of |f (XIV)
z«)e(c)url 165 (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total orm Sub- Sub- Sub-
@) (VID)+(X) As a % of | No. (a) Shares | (a) | Shares CAICSONy({EaTER Oy CAlCEONY
(A+B+C2) held held @ (i) (iif)
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 75 1772500 | 43.83 4044000
(Slu)b‘TO‘al (A) 75 1772500 | 43.83 4044000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 75 1772500 | 43.83 4044000
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g) 8.36 188632 0 0 0
(h) 11.37 612816 0 0 0
(@) 0.04 2083 0 0 0
0) 4.34 234018 0 0 0
(m) 0.9 48501 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 25 1086050 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)()+ 25 1086050 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 1772500 | 32.87 5130050
Total 100 1772500 | 32.87 5130050

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

ASHWANI GOYAL

DIVYA GOYAL

DIVYANSHU GOYAL

KIRAN GOYAL

Ashwani Goyal & Sons (HUF)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACPG7336H

AITHPG3564E

AJMPG2797H

ACYPGY503A

AABHA6452M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1625000

575000

719000

375000

750000

4044000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1625000

575000

719000

375000

750000

4044000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.14

10.66

13.33

6.95

13.91

75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1625000

575000

719000

375000

750000

4044000

Class eg:y

Total

1625000

575000

719000

375000

750000

4044000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

30.14

10.66

13.33

6.95

13.91

75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.14

10.66

13.33

6.95

13.91

75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

404000

353000

324000

374500

317000

1772500

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

24.86

61.39

45.06

99.87

42.27

43.83

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1625000

575000

719000

375000

750000

4044000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

AGILE COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACNO0802G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

233978

233978

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

233978

233978

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.34

4.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

233978

233978

Class eg:y

Total

233978

233978

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.34

4.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.34

4.34

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

233978

233978




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii)) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

ANU RAVIBHAI GOEL

CHANDAN MEHRA

RAVI BERRY

SAHIL GOHIL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ANHPG7765Q

ATXPM9898E

AAGPB6468D

ANHPG7766P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

85725

78157

108000

63900

335782

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

85725

78157

108000

63900

335782

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.59

1.45

1.19

6.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

85725

78157

108000

63900

335782

Class eg:y

Total

85725

78157

108000

63900

335782

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.59

1.45

2

1.19

6.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.59

1.45

1.19

6.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

85725

78157

108000

63900

335782




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (i) |0







