## General information about company

Scrip code	538395
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE792G01011
Name of the company	NAM SECURITIES LTD
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

No

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

	<b>Declaration</b>									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	24	0.04						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	24	0.04						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	24	0.04						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	24	0.04						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	24	0.04						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	24	0.04						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category	er shareholders	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of sections of sections			eld in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder		paid up equity shares	up equity shares held	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a		
(II)	(II)		held (IV)	(V)	Receipts (VI)		(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	4044000			4044000	75	4044000		4044000	75		
(B)	Public	673	1348000			1348000	25	1348000		1348000	25		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												

5392000 100

Total

## Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category of			No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	(VII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				75	1772500	43.83			4044000			
(B)	Public				25					1086050	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	1772500	32.87			5130050	0	0	0

	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of			ng Rights he curities (IX)		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	ting (XI	IV) Rights	Total as a % of	
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statement sh	nowing shareho	olding patterr	n of the Prom	oter and Promo	ter Group						
(1)	Indian	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	4044000			4044000	75	4044000		4044000	75	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	4044000			4044000	75	4044000		4044000	75	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		5	4044000			4044000	75	4044000		4044000	75	
В	Table III - Statement sl	howing shareh	olding patter	n of the Publ	ic shareholder							
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)											
(3)	Central Government /	State Governm	ient(s)									
(4)	Non-institutions											
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	645	450582			450582	8.36	450582		450582	8.36	
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	15	612816			612816	11.37	612816		612816	11.37	
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	2	2083			2083	0.04	2083		2083	0.04	
(1)	Bodies Corporate	3	234018			234018	4.34	234018		234018	4.34	
(m)	Any Other (specify)	8	48501			48501	0.9	48501		48501	0.9	
Sub-Total (B)(4)		673	1348000			1348000	25	1348000		1348000	25	
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		673	1348000			1348000	25	1348000		1348000	25	
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareh	olding patter	n of the Non	Promoter- Nor	Public share	holder					
Total (A+B+C2)		678	5392000			5392000	100	5392000		5392000	100	
Total (A+B+C)		678	5392000			5392000	100	5392000		5392000	100	

	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
Sr.	Underlying Sh	No. Of Shares No. of Underlying Shares Outstanding Underlying convertible	% assuming full	Number of Locked in (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-cateş	gorization o	of shares	
Oi.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter a	and Promot	ter Grouj	р					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				75	1772500	43.83			4044000			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				75	1772500	43.83			4044000			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				75	1772500	43.83			4044000			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Public sha	areholder							
(1)	Institutions (D	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ins										
(g)				8.36					188632	0	0	0
(h)				11.37					612816	0	0	0
(i)				0.04					2083	0	0	0
(l)				4.34					234018	0	0	0
(m)				0.9					48501	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				25					1086050	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				25					1086050	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding p	oattern of the Non Prom	noter- Non	Public s	hareh	older				
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	1772500	32.87			5130050			
Total (A+B+C)				100	1772500	32.87			5130050			

		I	ndividuals/Hindu und	ivided Family						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHWANI GOYAL	DIVYA GOYAL	DIVYANSHU GOYAL	KIRAN GOYAL	Ashwani Goyal & Sons (HUF)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AACPG7336H	AIHPG3564E	AJMPG2797H	ACYPG9503A	AABHA6452M	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1625000	575000	719000	375000	750000	4044000				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1625000	575000	719000	375000	750000	4044000				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.14	10.66	13.33	6.95	13.91	75				
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	1625000	575000	719000	375000	750000	4044000				
Class eg:y										
Total	1625000	575000	719000	375000	750000	4044000				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	30.14	10.66	13.33	6.95	13.91	75				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Locked	30.14	10.66	13.33	6.95	13.91	75				

353000

61.39

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b) 404000

24.86

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

324000

45.06

317000

42.27

374500

99.87

1772500

43.83

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1625000	575000	719000	375000	750000	4044000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						_
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	

	Bodies Corporate	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AGILE COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACN0802G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	233978	233978
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	233978	233978
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.34	4.34
Number of Voting !	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	233978	233978
Class eg:y		
Total	233978	233978
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.34	4.34
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding		

4.34

233978

convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in

4.34

233978

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

(a)

form (XIV)							
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	ub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0					
Sub-category (ii)	0	0					
Sub-category (iii)	0	0					

dematerialized

	Individuals - ii. Individu	al shareholders holding nor	minal share capital	in excess of Rs. 2 la	khs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANU RAVIBHAI GOEL	CHANDAN MEHRA	RAVI BERRY	SAHIL GOHIL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ANHPG7765Q	ATXPM9898E	AAGPB6468D	ANHPG7766P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	85725	78157	108000	63900	335782
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	85725	78157	108000	63900	335782
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.59	1.45	2	1.19	6.23
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities	s (IX)			
Class eg: X	85725	78157	108000	63900	335782
Class eg:y					
Total	85725	78157	108000	63900	335782
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.59	1.45	2	1.19	6.23
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.59	1.45	2	1.19	6.23
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Number of equity shares held in

dematerialized form (XIV)									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Sub-categorization of shares									
Shareholding (No. of shares) under									
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0				